
Amendment Checklist

Contract #:            Vendor Name: Amendment #:           

Department:   Department Representative: 

Project Description: 

Is this Amendment renewing a Contract Term?           Yes 

If Yes:       renewable option for a(n) 

 

       year(s) term each 

Is this Amendment modifying the services provided within the agreement? Yes No 

If yes, what is the desired modification? 

Anticipated Project Budget? $  

The following section references attachments included with the agreement: 

Original Agreement 

Previous Amendment(s) (when applicable) 

Scope of Services 

Bid Form/ Price Schedule/ Schedule of Values 

Vendor Submittal(s) 

Agenda Summary  

Talking Points (Board Items Only) 

Other: 

(Select all that apply)

No



Procurement Submittal Checklist – Amendment



[bookmark: _GoBack]Contract #:                                  Vendor Name:		                           		Amendment #:                           

Department: 						Department Representative:

Project Description: 









Is this Amendment renewing a Contract Term?           Yes	 	No

If Yes: 		renewable option(s) for a(n) 	     year(s) term each

Is this Amendment modifying the services provided within the agreement?	Yes	 	No

	If yes, what is the desired modification?











Anticipated Project Budget? $			

The following section references attachments included with the agreement:

Original Agreement

Previous Amendment(s) (when applicable)

Scope of Services

	Bid Form/ Price Schedule/ Schedule of Values

	Vendor Submittal(s)

	Agenda Summary 

Talking Points 

Other:

	Contract #: 11383
	Vendor Name: Siemens Industry Inc.
	Amendment #: [Second]
	Dept: 
	 Name: [Facilities Management]
	 Rep: Charlie Jackson

	Project Description: Second Amendment to Contractual Services Agreement No. 11383 between Siemens Industry Inc and Alachua County  Board of County Commissioners (BoCC) for Annual Heavy Equipment Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning (HVAC) Basic Coverage in Various County Buildings
	Term Renewal: Choice2
	# of Renewable Term: [Select:]
	Term Years: [Select:]
	Modification Question: Choice1
	Modification Description: Addition of the Agriculture Center Office and Auditorium buildings to Table 4.2.A and Exhibit 2: Equipment List. This change will result in an annual increase of $14,772.00 for basic services as described in Exhibit 1: Scope of Services. Adjusted amount of $330,484.92 for basic coverage services and Not To Exceed amount remains the same at $590,712.92.
	Budget Amount: 330484.92
	Check Box12: Yes
	Check Box13: Yes
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Yes
	Check Box16: Yes
	Check Box17: Yes
	Check Box18: Yes
	Check Box19: Yes
	Other: 


